



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2591 of 2021

RAMRAJJI CHHABDA **versus** PRESIDENT, DISCIPLINARY COMMITTEE DCI OF
CHHATTISGARH STATE BAR COUNCIL

Order Sheet

18/07/2025	Shri Lukesh Kumar Mishra, Advocate for the petitioner. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of process fee by ordinary as well as registered mode. Call this matter after service of notice. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge