

WPC No. 2591 of 2021

Order Sheet

30/04/2026 <i>Shayna</i>	Mr. Lukesh Kumar Mishra, Advocate for the petitioner. None for the respondents. List this matter in week after next. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
---	---